



State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Bid Opening Date: 01/09/2024

Page 1

Contract Number: 02-4J8504

01/10/2024

Project ID: 0223000080

LASSEN COUNTY NEAR MADELINE FROM 0.8 MILE NORTH TO 3.8
MILES NORTH OF ASH VALLEY ROAD

Contract Code: F

Location: 02-Las-395-130.0/133.0

Number of Items: 24

Place hot mix asphalt (Type A) and replace asphalt concrete surfacing.

DVBE - 3.0%

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued: 3 Total Number of Working Days: 25 Overrun/Underrun: \$32,610.25

Number of Bidders: 2 Engineers Est: \$1,369,662.75 % Over/Under Est: 2.38%

Bid Rank	Bid Amount	Bidder Id	Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax)	Preference
1	\$1,402,273.00	VC1800000011	ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2048 PASEO RD. LIVE OAK CA 95953	CSLB# 00948762 Phone (530) 617-5111 Fax (530) 267-5236 SB PREF CLAIMED
2	\$1,467,689.00	VC0000014024	HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS, INC. 24339 STATE HWY 89 N. BURNEY CA 96013	CSLB# 00590546 Phone (530) 335-5501 NSB PREF CLAIMED

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Bid	Amount
0001	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
0002	090100	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)	WDAY	25.0	1,150.00	28,750.00
0003	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	6,750.00	6,750.00
0004	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	56,160.00	56,160.00
0005	010413	PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMS (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,650.00	1,650.00
0006	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	2,850.00	2,850.00
0007	129161	AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY	EA	50.0	49.00	2,450.00
0008	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	5,500.00	5,500.00
0009	130201	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
0010	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	15,000.00	15,000.00
0011	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	TON	1,080.0	80.00	86,400.00
0012	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
0013	390025	SEGMENT CORRECTION	EA	8.0	3,600.00	28,800.00
0014	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	150.0	800.00	120,000.00
0015	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3,730.0	198.00	738,540.00
0016	394060	DATA CORE	LS	LUMP SUM	5,300.00	5,300.00
0017	394073	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	2,240.0	4.95	11,088.00
0018	397005	TACK COAT	TON	17.0	1,520.00	25,840.00
0019	398100	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	2,240.0	1.25	2,800.00
0020	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	330.0	3.00	990.00
0021	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	1,220.0	4.00	4,880.00
0022	810250	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)	EA	1,220.0	12.50	15,250.00
0023	847104	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (RECESSED)	LF	62,900.0	3.75	235,875.00
0024	847118	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (RECESSED)	LF	80.0	5.00	400.00
Bid Amount:					\$1,402,273.00	

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Second		
Item	Bid	Amount
0001	2,500.00	2,500.00
0002	4,500.00	112,500.00
0003	6,750.00	6,750.00
0004	147,796.00	147,796.00
0005	2,600.00	2,600.00
0006	3,600.00	3,600.00
0007	28.00	1,400.00
0008	2,000.00	2,000.00
0009	1,500.00	1,500.00
0010	25,004.00	25,004.00
0011	74.00	79,920.00
0012	15,000.00	15,000.00
0013	4,000.00	32,000.00
0014	650.00	97,500.00
0015	170.00	634,100.00
0016	5,140.00	5,140.00
0017	6.60	14,784.00
0018	500.00	8,500.00
0019	3.00	6,720.00
0020	12.00	3,960.00
0021	3.00	3,660.00
0022	20.00	24,400.00
0023	3.75	235,875.00
0024	6.00	480.00
Bid Amount:		\$1,467,689.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014024	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 3 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 4(P) (25.22%)
	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 5 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 6 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 7 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE, INC. REDDING CA	983087	TRAFFIC CONTROL FLAGGING, PILOT CAR AND RUMBLE STRIPS
	ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC. GOSHEN CA	283095	ITEM 17 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 1(P) (60%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 4(P) (12.18%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 22 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 23 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014024	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 24 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	STRIPING TRAFFIC CONTROL

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1800000011	T & S DVBE INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 3 (100%)
	T & S DVBE INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 4 (100%)
	T & S DVBE INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 5 (100%)
	T & S DVBE INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 6 (100%)
	T & S DVBE INC. REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 7 (100%)
	PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL SACRAMENTO CA	705296	ITEM 18 (100%)
	ANRAK CORPORATION SACRAMENTO CA	256390	ITEM 13 (30%)
	ANRAK CORPORATION SACRAMENTO CA	256390	ITEM 14 (10%)
	ANRAK CORPORATION SACRAMENTO CA	256390	ITEM 20 (100%)
	ANRAK CORPORATION SACRAMENTO CA	256390	ASPHALT GRINDING-MICROMILL
	ANRAK CORPORATION SACRAMENTO CA	256390	ASPHALT GRINDING

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1800000011	A.C DIKE CO LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 17 (100%)
	NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC RENO NV	836173	ITEM 22-24 (100%)